HSG 01Series of Hydraulic Cylinders
Performance parameters：
Type
Nominal
pressure
（MPa）
Cylinder
diameter

Rod
diameter
d(mm)
Maximum
stroke
s(mm)
Rod
diameter
d(mm)
Maximum
stroke
s(mm)
HSG01-40/dE
16
40 20 1000 22 1000 25 1000
HSG01-50/dE 50 25 1000 28 1000 32 1000
HSG01-63/dE 63 32 2000 35 2000 45 2000
HSG01-80/dE 80 40 2000 45 3000 55 3000
HSG01-80/dE 80 40 3000 45 3000 / / 30
HSG01-90/dE 90 45 3000 50 3000 63 3000 40
HSG01-100/dE 100 50 3000 56 3000 70 3000 40
HSG01-110/dE 110 55 3000 63 3000 80 3000 45
HSG01-125/dE 125 63 3000 70 3000 90 3000 45
HSG01-140/dE 140 70 3000 80 3000 100 3000 50
HSG01-150/dE 150 75 3000 85 3000 105 3000 55
HSG01-160/dE 160 80 3000 90 3000 110 3000 45
HSG01-180/dE 180 90 3000 100 3000 125 3000 45
HSG01-200/dE 200 100 3000 110 3000 140 3000 50
HSG01-220/dE 220 110 3000 125 3000 160 3000 50
HSG01-250/dE 250 125 3000 140 3000 180 3000 60
Connection type and outer shape:
Mounting dimensions table of the Piston rod end is the earrings connection of the head of the external thread：
Cylinder diameter D 40 50 63 80 90 100 110 125 140 150 160 180 200 220 250
D1 57 68 83 102 114 127 140 152 168 180 194 219 245 273 299